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!"#FF%&'()**&(J5))5(K&1*/.#>4*LL89E(0-5.9:,0*)7HA"<MI"#>?>+(/0,.6,#F<)),.89N,)*0,&
!"HA3O()),D9G())&O()),D9G())&;F4(.,D89@(0)9@PA?"Q*-"#>?>O()),D9G())&HH<0.*)789N*0*12D
!"#3HO()),D9G())&O()),D9G())&HHR,.6,89E*005&9SPH$"T(."#>?>O()),D9G())&#F<012M089U250),D
!"H#3%&'()**&(U1P9E(0D&;VU6*1189T(K,&9:P;A"N,6"#>?>U1P9E(0D&HAW(0L*M089T*D6,
!"#>3J5.62,&1,0Q*01*.-5)),#FR(.1),89G)*0,.6,A;"U,="#>?>J5.62,&1,0HHW(0.,&89G0(.65&
!"HA;R,00DR,00DH#456,89S),.9<PAH"%61"#>?>X*=,'(HAW(00(6)*MI289E(0D
!"#>;J56251(X*=,'(;#:,()789@7K*.79EPHF"<MI"#>?>X*==,'(HHW,(.89<)56,9EP
!"#F;<1625&*.+,(-,./*012#FS5))5&=5,894M12AH"TM)"#>?>+,(-,./*012H#W,.&*.894*L,01+P
!"#?FX*=,'(X*=,'(H?C*07*.89:(005,19B(12),,.AH"T(."#>?>X*=,'(H?W)(6'89T*2.9:(0),D
!"#?HX*=,'(X*=,'(H?C*07*.89:(005,19B(12),,.AH"T(."#>?>X*=,'(H?W)(6'89T*2.9:(0),D
!"HA?B(.&(&9C51DJ5.62,&1,0H;B5,0K(.89S,*0I,9BPA;"Q*-"#>?>J5.62,&1,0#FW*/,0&89@7.(9E(,
!"#;VX*=,'(X*=,'(#FC)(0'89E(7,)5.,#A"T(."#>?>X*=,'(#FW*Y(01289C2(0),&
!"#?>X*=,'(9X*=,'(#FC)(0'89E(7,)5.,#A"T(."#>?>X*=,'(#FW*Y(01289C2(0),&
!"HAH@(&1*.J5.62,&1,0#FU5,L,.894*&,K(0DH>"%61"#>?>E6+*M12#>W0(7Z*0789@7/(079+P
!"HAFE,057,.E6+*M12;AE,(.&894*L,01#H"Q*-"#>?>E6+*M12;;W0(7Z*0789:,),.
!"#3AG1P9+,(-,./*012W,7Z*078[Q;?R0577D89C,65)9X2*K(&A>"T(."#>?>W()15K*0,89EN;?W056'),D89W,(1056,
!"#3#O()),D9G())&O()),D9G())&#FUK51289C2(0),&94(DK*.7#?"T(."#>?>O()),D9G())&HAW0*/.89W,11D94M12
!"HA#O()),D9G))&O()),D9G())&H#B5,.1Y89N(.(9BPH;"%61"#>?>O()),D9G())&#FW0*/.89E(0\*05,
!"HAVEM.65,@7/(07&-5)),#FC2(.7),D89TM7512A>"Q*-"#>?>W*..,09U=05.I&H#WM00,&&894*L,01
!"#3VO()),D9G())&%&'()**&(H?R*11*0Z89:(0*)79GPHA"E(0"#>?>O()),D9G())&#>WD,0&89N*)*0,&9TP
!"HAVEM.65,W*..,09U=05.I&H#WM00,&&894*L,01A>"Q*-"#>?>@7/(07&-5)),#FC2(.7),D89TM7512
!"#;VX*=,'(X*=,'(#FW*Y(01289C2(0),&#A"T(."#>?>X*=,'(#FC)(0'89E(7,)5.,
!"#?>X*=,'(X*=,'(#FW*Y(01289C2(0),&#A"T(."#>?>9X*=,'(#FC)(0'89E(7,)5.,
!"HAAN*-,0X*=,'(3;J251,89@(0)#V"%61"#>?>X*=,'(3;C*7D89E(L,)
!"#V;%&'()**&(+(/0,.6,HHN*7&*.89O50I5.5(#H"TM."#>?>+(/0,.6,H$C*ZZ89+*/,))9@P
!"#V#@(&1*.+,(-,./*012#FJ(2),089<)56,A3"TM."#>?>+,(-,./*012;#C*))5.&89G0(.65&
!"#F?X*=,'(X*=,'(H#]4,(MI289:(0*)79WM01*.AF"<MI"#>?>X*=,'(H#]C*KL&89N*012D9T(.,1
!"#?VE6+*M12+(/0,.6,H#45.I),089E(012(9C(0*)D.A#"T(."#>?>+(/0,.6,H#C*.0*D89C2(0),&9J5))5(K
!"#VVO()),D9G())&X*=,'(H?4(K&,D894,L,66(AH"TM)"#>?>O()),D9G())&;;C*=,89+)*D79@P
!"#?FX*=,'(X*=,'(H?W)(6'89T*2.9:(0),DAH"T(."#>?>X*=,'(H?C*07*.89:(005,19B(12),,.
!"#?HX*=,'(X*=,'(H?W)(6'89T*2.9:(0),DAH"T(."#>?>X*=,'(H?C*07*.89:(005,19B(12),,.
!"H#HX*=,'(J5))5(K&1*/.#$O5),&89Q*-(9+,,H?"N,6"#>?>J5))5(K&1*/.H#C*110,)89N*.()79S,.,
!"#3>O()),D9G())&O()),D9G())&HAQ,/,))89J5)K(AH"<=0"#>?>%&'()**&(H?C*M01.,D89:(0),.9@P
!"#>>O()),D9G())&O()),D9G())&#V:*/(0789<)L,01(HF"U,="#>?>O()),D9G())&#FC0*==,089E,)-5.
!"H#;X*.I(.*^5,E6+*M12#VJ5.Z0,D89+,*1(9E(,H$"N,6"#>?>E6+*M12H#N(.5,)&894*&6*,9J(00,.
!"#FA%&'()**&(B(.&(&9C51D;?J5),Y*)89T*&,=29#H"TM)"#>?>B(.&(&9C51DHFN(-,.=*0189E(L,)9WP
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!""#$%&'()*+,"-&./"01(2/3(0-(&'(2%"42()*++3&.(1(2/3(0-(&'(%(12"0
!"#VHO()),D9G())&N,)(.*89C<HV+,7,0,089+*D()99+P#H"TM."#>?>O()),D9G())&#>N(-5,&89E(0I(0,19@P
!"#$;B(.&(&9C51DJ5))5(K&1*/.?;X,0'5)7&,.89C(0)9JPA#"E(D"#>?>%Y(/'5,;3N,6',089a,)K(9EP
!"#V;%&'()**&(+(/0,.6,H$C*ZZ89+*/,))9@P#H"TM."#>?>+(/0,.6,HHN*7&*.89O50I5.5(
!"H#?O()),D9G())&O()),D9G())&#F+*.(0789T*D6,9:PH$"N,6"#>?>O()),D9G())&H;N*)),M89<)(.
!"#3FR,00D%&'()**&(H#B,))D89@(0)H#"E(0"#>?>%&'()**&(#>N*..,089B(12,05.,
!"#F#%&'()**&(:*)1*.H?T*.,&89W(0L(0(#$"TM)"#>?>:(-,.&-5)),;?@))5&89S),.
!"H##%&'()**&(%&'()**&($FE(0'),D89Q,))5,HH"N,6"#>?>%&'()**&(3F@056'&*.89NP9UP
!"#>#O()),D9G())&O()),D9G())&#F:(1Z5,)789W*.51(HH"<MI"#>?>O()),D9G())&#>@&1,&89T(6'
!"#FV%&'()**&(@M7*0(#3J512,0&89W(0L(0(9TM.,#H"<MI"#>?>%&'()**&(#>@-(.&89C)5ZZ*079+P
!"#$3R,00DU=05.IZ5,)789[+;3E56',D89@0.,&19:P#V"E(D"#>?>U1P9+*M&89E%HHG,)1,.89Q,))5,
!"#>AR(*)(4(.7*)=2#FE(..89S)*05(HH"<MI"#>?>S(07.,0HHG5.),D894*L,019EP
!"#$A%&'()**&(B(.&(&9C51D89E%H#<)(I.(89<.12*.DA$"<=0"#>?>B(.&(&9C51D89E%#FG*&1,089E(06,)5.,
!"#$?%&'()**&(O()),D9G())&?>E,)1*.89T,&&#V"E(D"#>?>O()),D9G())&3AG0,,K(.89W,012(9[0,.,
!"#FHQ*01*.-5)),Q*01*.-5)),#V456',)89E5)70,79EP#V"TM)"#>?>Q*01*.-5)),H#GM)1*.89T*2.94P
!"#F;<1625&*.+,(-,./*012H#W,.&*.894*L,01+PAH"TM)"#>?>+,(-,./*012#FS5))5&=5,894M12
!"#V3%&'()**&(+,(-,./*012#>45I*089X,0,&(H3"TM."#>?>U1(1,.9[&)(.789Q`HHS0(&&*89U,L(&15(.
!"#$>%&'()**&(+5.6*).89Q@H3X2*K(&89[-(.H>"E(D"#>?><06(75(8Q@#>:())89<012,(
!"#33%Y(/'5,%Y(/'5,H;U1,KL,089EM05,);A"T(."#>?>_0L(.(8[+H3:(..5I89U2,)1*.
!"#>#O()),D9G())&O()),D9G())&#>@&1,&89T(6'HH"<MI"#>?>O()),D9G())&#F:(1Z5,)789W*.51(
!"#>;J56251(X*==,'(HHW,(.89<)56,9EPHF"<MI"#>?>X*=,'(;#:,()789@7K*.79EP
!"HA>O()),D9G())&N,.5&*.#FQ,/K(.89N*.()79:P#V"Q*-"#>?>O()),D9G())&#F:,)),089Q*-,.(
!"HA$U1(./**79C28E6+*M12H#UK,)&,089+)*D7A3"Q*-"#>?>+(/0,.6,#F:,D/**789E(0I(0,1
!"#F$%&'()**&(X*=,'(33R*01,089%0(9+P##"<MI"#>?>X*=,'(;>:5))K(.8T,&&5,9
!"#>>O()),D9G())&O()),D9G())&#FC0*==,089E,)-5.HF"U,="#>?>O()),D9G())&#V:*/(0789<)L,01(
!"#F>Q*01*.-5)),O()),D9G())&HAX*&289+*0,.H#"<MI"#>?>O()),D9G())&H;:*/))(.789+*5&
!"H#AO()),D9G())&O()),D9G())&H>T(6'&*.89T,(.#>"Q*-"#>?>O()),D9G())&;3T(6'&*.89T(K,&
!"H#AO()),D9G())&O()),D9G())&;3T(6'&*.89T(K,&#>"Q*-"#>?>O()),D9G())&H>T(6'&*.89T,(.
!"#3$X*=,'(E6+*M12HH`*&189S,*0I,9@P#H"E(0"#>?>%Y(/'5,#>T*2.&*.89E5)70,7
!"#F#%&'()**&(:(-,.&-5)),;?@))5&89S),.#$"TM)"#>?>:*)1*.H?T*.,&89W(0L(0(
!"#$FU1(./**79C28+(/0,.6,#>4D(.894*L,019SPH>"E(D"#>?>E6+*M12#VT*.,&89J5)7(9<P
!"#3FR,00D%&'()**&(#>N*..,089B(12,05.,H#"E(0"#>?>%&'()**&(H#B,))D89@(0)
!"HA#O()),D9G))&O()),D9G())&#FW0*/.89E(0\*05,H;"%61"#>?>O()),D9G())&H#B5,.1Y89N(.(9BP
!"HA?B(.&(&9C51DJ5.62,&1,0#FW*/,0&89@7.(9E(,A;"Q*-"#>?>J5.62,&1,0H;B5,0K(.89S,*0I,9BP
!"#>?E(.2(11(.O()),D9G())&H$Q,/,))89B,..,129NP;A"<MI"#>?>C)(D9C,.1,0H3B5.,089N*..(9N,,
!"#V$X*=,'(X*=,'(?AU=(.I),089[(.12(HF"TM."#>?>X*=,'(?FB50'89<0625,9JP
!"#>HO()),D9G))&X*=,'(H?E,D,089W,11DHF"<MI"#>?>X*=,'(;?B),==,89O50I5)
!"#>F%&'()**&(B(.&(&9C51D8E%#>E6QM1189T(.,1H?"U,="#>?>[.7,=,.7,.6,89E%HH+(0(L,,89T*2.9JP
!"#VHO()),D9G())&O()),D9G())&#>N(-5,&89E(0I(0,19@P#H"TM."#>?>N,)(.*89C<HV+,7,0,089+*D()99+P
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!""#$%&'()*+,"-&./"01(2/3(0-(&'(2%"42()*++3&.(1(2/3(0-(&'(%(12"0
!"H#?O()),D9G())&O()),D9G())&H;N*)),M89<)(.H$"N,6"#>?>O()),D9G())&#F+*.(0789T*D6,9:P
!"#>AR(*)(S(07.,0HHG5.),D894*L,019EPHH"<MI"#>?>4(.7*)=2#FE(..89S)*05(
!"H##%&'()**&(%&'()**&(3F@056'&*.89NP9UPHH"N,6"#>?>%&'()**&($FE(0'),D89Q,))5,
!"#>$X*.I(.*^5,E6+*M12#VE*&,&89E,)L(#3"U,="#>?>X*.I(.*^5,HHE6@.M)1D89W,0.(07
!"#>F%&'()**&([.7,=,.7,.6,89E%HH+(0(L,,89T*2.9JPH?"U,="#>?>B(.&(&9C51D8E%#>E6QM1189T(.,1
!"HAFE,057,.E6+*M12;;W0(7Z*0789:,),.#H"Q*-"#>?>E6+*M12;AE,(.&894*L,01
!"#$?%&'()**&(O()),D9G())&3AG0,,K(.89W,012(9[0,.,#V"E(D"#>?>O()),D9G())&?>E,)1*.89T,&&
!"#>HO()),D9G))&X*=,'(;?B),==,89O50I5)HF"<MI"#>?>X*=,'(H?E,D,089W,11D
!"#3?%Y(/'5,%Y(/'5,H3U1,KL,089N*..(9T,(.;A"T(."#>?>!M5.6D89[+H3E,D,089T*2.9BP
!"#$V%&'()**&(X*=,'(HVX(D)*089S),.7(9+,.*0,HV"E(D"#>?>X*=,'(;;E,D,089J(00,.94(D
!"#$3R,00DU1P9+*M&89E%HHG,)1,.89Q,))5,#V"E(D"#>?>U=05.IZ5,)789[+;3E56',D89@0.,&19:P
!"#$$+(/0,.6,X*=,'(#>4*&&89E*0I(.9NP89T0PHA"E(D"#>?>X*=,'(#$E5)),089+*5&9T,(..,.,
!"#>$X*.I(.*^5,X*.I(.*^5,HHE6@.M)1D89W,0.(07#3"U,="#>?>E6+*M12#VE*&,&89E,)L(
!"#F3U()5.(@))&/*012?3%bN*..,))89E(0I(0,1@PA$"<MI"#>?>J(12,.(;>EM.65,89J(00,.9G0,7,056'
!"#>?E(.2(11(.C)(D9C,.1,0H3B5.,089N*..(9N,,;A"<MI"#>?>O()),D9G())&H$Q,/,))89B,..,129NP
!"#3>O()),D9G())&%&'()**&(H?C*M01.,D89:(0),.9@PAH"<=0"#>?>O()),D9G())&HAQ,/,))89J5)K(
!"HA>O()),D9G())&O()),D9G())&#F:,)),089Q*-,.(#V"Q*-"#>?>N,.5&*.#FQ,/K(.89N*.()79:P
!"#V?E**.,D9C0,,':5))&L*0*89[<H?R2,)=&89+*5&9<)L,01(#F"TM."#>?>J5.62,&1,0H?Q*))89+,*.(07
!"#F3U()5.(J(12,.(;>EM.65,89J(00,.9G0,7,056'A$"<MI"#>?>@))&/*012?3%bN*..,))89E(0I(0,1@P
!"#$H[7(.(R,00D;3U,,15.89G(D9:8H?"<=0"#>?>X*=,'(HV%I7,.89X2,)K(
!"#>3J5.62,&1,0J5.62,&1,0HHW(0.,&89G0(.65&A;"U,="#>?>Q*01*.-5)),#FR(.1),89G)*0,.6,
!"#V>%&'()**&(B(.&(&9C51DH#X,..D&*.89[K*I,.,##"TM)"#>?>B(.&(&9C51DH?R(0',089@775,
!"#3HO()),D9G())&O()),D9G())&#F<012M089U250),DH$"T(."#>?>O()),D9G())&HHR,.6,89E*005&9SP
!"#V?E**.,D9C0,,'J5.62,&1,0H?Q*))89+,*.(07#F"TM."#>?>:5))&L*0*89[<H?R2,)=&89+*5&9<)L,01(
!"#F$%&'()**&(X*=,'(;>:5))K(.8T,&&5,9##"<MI"#>?>X*=,'(33R*01,089%0(9+P
!"#3VO()),D9G())&O()),D9G())&#>WD,0&89N*)*0,&9TPHA"E(0"#>?>%&'()**&(H?R*11*0Z89:(0*)79GP
!"#VA%&'()**&(%&'()**&(#FX,.=,..D89<-5&A3"TM."#>?>%&'()**&(HHR*11*0Z89E(0))5.
!"#3AG1P9+,(-,./*012W()15K*0,89EN;?W056'),D89W,(1056,A>"T(."#>?>W,7Z*078[Q;?R0577D89C,65)9X2*K(&
!"#VVO()),D9G())&O()),D9G())&;;C*=,89+)*D79@PAH"TM)"#>?>X*=,'(H?4(K&,D894,L,66(
!"HA3O()),D9G())&O()),D9G())&HH<0.*)789N*0*12DA?"Q*-"#>?>O()),D9G())&;F4(.,D89@(0)9@P
!"#VFJ5.62,&1,0+(/0,.6,#$J(K=),089W,M)(2A>"TM)"#>?>+(/0,.6,H#4(D89T*2.
!"#F?X*=,'(X*=,'(H#]C*KL&89N*012D9T(.,1AF"<MI"#>?>X*=,'(H#]4,(MI289:(0*)79WM01*.
!"HA;R,00DX*=,'(HAW(00(6)*MI289E(0DAH"%61"#>?>R,00DH#456,89S),.9<P
!"#$#%&'()**&(+,(-,./*012$#<7'5.&89@))(#;"<=0"#>?>+,(-,./*0123$4562(07&*.89:,0&62,)
!"#FHQ*01*.-5)),Q*01*.-5)),H#GM)1*.89T*2.94P#V"TM)"#>?>Q*01*.-5)),#V456',)89E5)70,79EP
!"#V3%&'()**&(U1(1,.9[&)(.789Q`HHS0(&&*89U,L(&15(.H3"TM."#>?>+,(-,./*012#>45I*089X,0,&(
!"#?VE6+*M12+(/0,.6,H#C*.0*D89C2(0),&9J5))5(KA#"T(."#>?>+(/0,.6,H#45.I),089E(012(9C(0*)D.
!"#FF%&'()**&(+(/0,.6,#F<)),.89N,)*0,&HA"<MI"#>?>J5))5(K&1*/.#>4*LL89E(0-5.9:,0*)7
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!""#$%&'()*+,"-&./"01(2/3(0-(&'(2%"42()*++3&.(1(2/3(0-(&'(%(12"0
!"#$$+(/0,.6,X*=,'(#$E5)),089+*5&9T,(..,.,HA"E(D"#>?>X*=,'(#>4*&&89E*0I(.9NP89T0P
!"#$FU1(./**79C28E6+*M12#VT*.,&89J5)7(9<PH>"E(D"#>?>+(/0,.6,#>4D(.894*L,019SP
!"H#3%&'()**&(U1P9E(0D&HAW(0L*M089T*D6,;A"N,6"#>?>U1P9E(0D&;VU6*1189T(K,&9:P
!"#?$%&'()**&(B(.&(&9C51D""J05I2189E5)70,79Q(7D.,A#"T(."#>?>B(.&(&9C51DHHU6*11894*L,019+P
!"#$H[7(.(X*=,'(HV%I7,.89X2,)K(H?"<=0"#>?>R,00D;3U,,15.89G(D9:8
!"HAH@(&1*.E6+*M12#>W0(7Z*0789@7/(079+PH>"%61"#>?>J5.62,&1,0#FU5,L,.894*&,K(0D
!"HA$U1(./**79C28+(/0,.6,#F:,D/**789E(0I(0,1A3"Q*-"#>?>E6+*M12H#UK,)&,089+)*D7
!"#3#O()),D9G())&O()),D9G())&HAW0*/.89W,11D94M12#?"T(."#>?>O()),D9G())&#FUK51289C2(0),&94(DK*.7
!"#V$X*=,'(X*=,'(?FB50'89<0625,9JPHF"TM."#>?>X*=,'(?AU=(.I),089[(.12(
!"#3;%Y(/'5,B(.&(&9C51DHHJ,&189%-()89T0P;A"T(."#>?>%Y(/'5,H#U1,KL,089W,-,0)D9T*(.
!"#3?%Y(/'5,!M5.6D89[+H3E,D,089T*2.9BP;A"T(."#>?>%Y(/'5,H3U1,KL,089N*..(9T,(.
!"#33%Y(/'5,_0L(.(8[+H3:(..5I89U2,)1*.;A"T(."#>?>%Y(/'5,H;U1,KL,089EM05,)
!"#>VQ*01*.-5)),X*.I(.*^5,H?`*M.I894(D9@P#V"U,="#>?>Q*01*.-5)),#FU1,=2(.89O,0.(9E(D
!"#$V%&'()**&(X*=,'(;;E,D,089J(00,.94(DHV"E(D"#>?>X*=,'(HVX(D)*089S),.7(9+,.*0,
!"#V>%&'()**&(B(.&(&9C51DH?R(0',089@775,##"TM)"#>?>B(.&(&9C51DH#X,..D&*.89[K*I,.,
!"#VA%&'()**&(%&'()**&(HHR*11*0Z89E(0))5.A3"TM."#>?>%&'()**&(#FX,.=,..D89<-5&
!"#$;B(.&(&9C51D%Y(/'5,;3N,6',089a,)K(9EPA#"E(D"#>?>J5))5(K&1*/.?;X,0'5)7&,.89C(0)9JP
!"#$>%&'()**&(<06(75(8Q@#>:())89<012,(H>"E(D"#>?>+5.6*).89Q@H3X2*K(&89[-(.
!"#F>Q*01*.-5)),O()),D9G())&H;:*/))(.789+*5&H#"<MI"#>?>O()),D9G())&HAX*&289+*0,.
!"H#HX*=,'(J5))5(K&1*/.H#C*110,)89N*.()79S,.,H?"N,6"#>?>J5))5(K&1*/.#$O5),&89Q*-(9+,,
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